
Student Support Services
We offer a variety of different Student Services at Athens State - not only to ease your

transition to the university, but also to encourage learning, promote personal development,
and enrich your quality of life. Check out this overview of available Student Services at Athens

State, and feel free to reach out to us with any questions!

Tutoring Support Services

256-233-8100  |  300 N. Beaty St. Athens, AL 35611 www.athens.edu

Office of Admissions Advising/Student Success Center

Financial Aid

Accessibility ServicesVeteran Affairs

Student Activities

International Students

Career Development Center

One-stop full-service center for many tasks related to
the admission, transfer, & enrollment processes.

Office of the Registrar

Provides a central location to receive academic guidance,
information, & advising/planning once admitted.

Assists students in securing an education without
missing opportunities because of their financial
situation.

Responsible for maintaining accurate academic records
as well as the privacy and security of those records. 

Assists active duty service members, veterans,
reservists, Guardsmen, & family members with US Dept.
of Education benefits & services.

Provides students with physical, psychological, & learning
disabilities equal access to Athens State.

Provides opportunities for enhancing the social
development of students.

Dedicated to providing comprehensive services &
support to all international students.

Provides assistance to Athens State students in career
planning, development, & job-seeking.

Offers flexibility to assist students by email, in-person,
or online meetings via Zoom with hours during the day,

at night, & on weekends.

admissions@athens.edu | 256-233-8130

finaid@athens.edu | 256-233-8178

Connect with your Success Coach via Navigate or MyAthens
256-233-8100

Patrice.Broaden@athens.edu | 256-233-8143Carolyn.Carthen@athens.edu | 256-233-8271

Carolyn.Carthen@athens.edu | 256-233-8271

Amy.Garrison@athens.edu | 256-233-8128

Schedule an appointment by clicking the title/link above

careerdevelopmentcenter@athens.edu | 256-233-8100

registrar@athens.edu | 256-233-8131

Counseling Services
A licensed professional counselor is available by
appointment to currently enrolled Athens State
students.

counseling.services@athens.edu | 256-233-8144

Writing Center
Offers assistance with writing & communication projects.
Face-to-face & online sessions available.

writing.center@athens.edu | 256-216-6665

Technology Help Desk
Provides technical support to students, faculty, & staff
including accessing accounts and troubleshooting
technical issues.

helpdesk@athens.edu | 256-216-6698
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